2000

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Average
Amount.

Marlborough and North Wiltshire
New Bank
Merionethshire Bank «...coceeeeeee

}

sesaace

sesesrsnsacnnaeses wesessces

Miners’ Bank ...ccoceriessnaressencreancas
Monmouthshire ~ Agricultural and)
Commercial Bank ... < . coeue

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth
Bank, Brecon Ba,nk Chepstow
Ba.nk Chepstow Old Bank, and
Ross and Herefordshire Bauk......

Monmonthshire Newport Old Bank .

Newark Bank
Nowark and Sleaford Bank, and

Sleaford and Newark Bank
Newbury Bank ..o.ecevevarreniannenns o
Newmarket Bank
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk

and Suffolk Bank
Norwich and Norfolk Bank
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank
Nuneaton Bank ....... crescsarsansnsasnnne
Naval Bank, Plymouth ...
New Sarum Bank .
Nottingham Bank

........ evesreessssssnsssaaves
nnnnnn

----------------------
------------

" Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Bank .ceee oo seeee oo oees
Oxford Old Bank .......
0ld Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge a.nd

Marlborough ...

Dolgelly ....econsne .

Abergavenny ......

Monmouth «eeseren.

.| Newport .cce sereaee

Newark ..oceerernes
Sleaford

Newbury .cocevereeee
Newmarket ....... .

Norwich .ceveceneans

3
sessssncssne

Norwich
Nottingham.........
Nuneaton
Plymouth..... ......
Sarum ..

" Nottingham .........

Oswestry crasesasnnes
Oxford ceeeresiosneees
Oxford secceree sesan

Ward, Merrimans, and Co. ......

Jones and Williams ......ee corsen
Willyams and Co. evvveseens conneen

Baileys and Co...vuee voeenrensnnin

Bromage, Snead, and Co..ueee «

W. Williams and Sons ciccveesnee

Godfrey and Hutton......oesvsene.
Handley, Peacock, and Co, ......

Bunny and Slocock .....cuerreene.
Eaton, Hammond, and Co. ......

Harveys and Hudsons ..e.ccvenses

Gurneys and Birkbeck ..c.viveree.
Hart, Fellows, and Co. ceveererene
Craddock and Co.ceceernenrersenses
Hal‘ris andCO- seresnsessusetsannes
Everett and Co..ececenerssscersasens
Smith and Co. weevcsennrerererenes

Crozon and Co.eceecsee eoererercnns
J. and R. Morrell. ..coccvarnennen
Robinson, Parsons, & Co. .........

2097

5971
11004

23754

14710

7721

20391
43820

| 20695
17500

44203

67524
7925
3181

23525

12089

26676

13555
6641
84728

Tonbridge Wells' Old Ba.nk Ton- . .
bridge zﬁl 1 Tonbridge Wells’ and Tonbridge .........{ Beeching and Co. ccccensivnsarenss| 7274
Sevenoaks’ Bank......... crerireanaen
Oxfordshire Witney Bank ....cococenees | Witney cevuvecrenns| J. W. Clinch, and Co. wervseeeeens| 7308
Pease’s Old Bank, Hull, the Hull : )
o aot Baveriar Bask. } Hull.v.ovveerenesieses] Pease and G0, evee -eornsorsenress]| 38951
Penzance Bank ....cieeiveiionses Penzance .......... .| Batten and Co. icciivevicinsenceses.] 10696
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank . Peterborough ...... D. Yorke and Co....... crvvecnanses| 7410
Petexborouoh Bank....cccsveececssnseniendl Peterborough ...... Simpson and White vevessssceseses) 155
Pembrokeshire Bank vesernreniaee sesss-e.] Haverfordwest......| J. and W. Walters ...ceeeecesesa) 10189
Reading Bank .. oo ceereeccrinesaienneceens] Reading ioiveneees.) Simonds and Co. eeevsevenrereanss.] 26407
Reading Bank .c.covevriennenes ees sevsesses| Reading ......... «.| Stephens, Blandy, and Co. ......| 26567
Richmond Bank ....cccvcvirenenincecnnnnnes Richmond .........! Maxwell and Co. ..iceersrseversess] 5572
B Bonte Dot 0w 1| Ringwood iuvee| Lodgard and Sons cevsses comens| 8922
Rochdale Bank .cc.oecvrvicinenniessannes Rochdale vaieeernees| Clement, Royds, and Co. cevaeeeed] 5187
" Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank| Rochester... .| Day and Nicholson ... o.co0reeens 9056 -
Royston Bank .. ceenesieriensanenses| Royston .. Fordham and Sons .... .| 10891
Rugby Bank ...ecoviiininnnensennieans oo Rugby wevcenieeineia.| Butlin and Son civeeeressserercnsee| 10703
RyeBank......cocvnrunrenneas ceerenees veeer] Ry covverinesnncneass| Pomiret, and Co. ecveerverinsannses] 10714
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire .. wu.. . Ros8.ueeuerenseenssn:| Prichards and Allaway...eeeneeses] 4182
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank{ Saffron Walden ...| Gibsons and Co. seersesesessseads| 24918
Balop Bank ...ceceeereeersencrenseeninoieed Shrewsbury.........| Burton, Lloyd, and Co. .........| 12690
gﬁarhorongh (gld ]];,ané ............... Scarborough ......| Woodall and Co. .........Not re| 23455
;Evrv;t::‘rg’ Luglowﬂ%ana;‘dos.l_n?‘:? } Shrewsbury.........| Rocke, Eytons, and Co. .........] 28982
Sittingbourne and Milton Bank.........| Sittingbourne ...... Vallance and Co. ceveeccecnesecse.] 2730
Southampton Town and County Bank| Southampton .. ...| Maddison and Pearce ...ivseeses. 12375
Southwell Bank . tesmeressassensenss| Southwell.......... ] Wylde and Co. «ecviacinnnnesenssn.| 12054
Southampton and Hampshu-e Benk ...| Southampton ......[ Atherley, Fall, and Co..vrevenennas] 8314
Stone Bank..... | StODE .ot cvneenen. W. Moore .c.cveesnarnonnence ] 1375
Stourbridge Bank ..| Stourbridge.........| Ruffords and Wragge oseseseesens| 11119
Staﬂord Old Bank ssssecsvssnereRner ettt Stﬁﬁord escesessres Strevenson and CO- eresvsevsvvree 12649




