2000

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Marlborough and North Wiltshire)	Marlborough	Ward, Merrimans, and Co	£. 2097
New Bank	Dolgelly Truro		5971 11004
Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank	Abergavenny	-	23754
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Monmouth	Bromage, Snead, and Co	14710
Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank	Newport	W. Williams and Sons	7721
Newark Bank Newark and Sleaford Bank, and }	Newark		20391
Sleaford and Newark Bank	Sleaford	Handley, Peacock, and Co	43820
Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank	Newbury Newmarket	Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Co	20695 17500
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk and Suffolk Bank	Norwich	Harveys and Hudsons	44203
Norwich and Norfolk Bank Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank		Gurneys and Birkbeck Hart, Fellows, and Co Craddock and Co	67524 7925
Nuneaton Bank Naval Bank, Plymouth	Nuneaton Plymouth	Harris and Co	3181 23525
New Sarum Bank Nottingham Bank	Sarum Nottingham	Everett and Co Smith and Co.	12089 26676
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Bank Oxford Old Bank	Oswestry Oxford Oxford	Croxon and Co J. and R. Morrell Robinson, Parsons, & Co	13555 6641 34728
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells' and Sevenoaks' Bank	Tonbridge	Beeching and Co	7274
Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Witney	J. W. Clinch, and Co	7308
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank	Hull	Pease and Co	- 88951
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank . Peterborough Bank Peterborough Bank	Penzance Peterborough Peterborough Haverfordwest	Batten and Co. D. Yorke and Co. Simpson and White J. and W. Walters	10696 7410 155 10189
Reading Bank Reading Bank Richmond Bank Ringwood and Poole Bank, and Town)	Reading Reading Richmond	Simonds and Co Stephens, Blandy, and Co Maxwell and Co	26407 26567 5572
and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons Clement, Royds, and Co	8922 · 5157
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank	Rochester	Day and Nicholson	90 56
Royston Bank	Royston Rugby	Fordham and Sons Butlin and Son	10891 10705
Rye Bank Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Rye Ross	Pomfret, and Co Prichards and Allaway	10714 4182
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank Scarborough Old Bank Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury	Gibsons and Co Burton, Lloyd, and Co Woodall and CoNot re Rocke, Eytons, and Co	24918 12690 23455 28982
bury and Ludlow Bank	Sittingbourne	Vallance and Co.	20302
Southampton Town and County Bank	Southampton	Maddison and Pearce	12375
Southampton and Hampshire Bank	Southwell Southampton	Wylde and Co Atherley, Fall, and Co	12054 3314
Stone Bank Stourbridge Bank Stafford Old Bank	Stone Stourbridge Stafford	W. Moore Ruffords and Wragge Stevenson and Co.	1875 11119 12649
Stationa Ola Dalla internetionetti	ETVANULU		12033

•